1291-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DT62/80-C Series
Features
 CEC, EISA(1) & ErP Stage 2 Compliant
 Wide Range AC Input
 Power Factor Correction (DT80)
 Low Profi le & Lightweight
 85% Effi  cient

Specifi cations
(1)  EISA - Energy Independence and Security Act of 2007.
Key Market Segments & Applications
Last time buy Oct 2018
1301-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A7: Aug 2018
DT62/80-C Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dt-c-series.htm DTM65-C 65W CEC Compliant Medical Adapters
 DT100/150-C 100W to 150W CEC Compliant Adapters
 DTM110-C 110W CEC Compliant Medical Adapters
Other AC-DC Products
Outline Drawing
 Maximum Maximum CEC EISA EISA
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) IV V Level IV Level V
DT62PW090C 9 5.56 50 - - - -
 DT62PW120C 12 5.17 62 Y - Y -
 DT62PW150C 15 4.14 62 - Y - Y
 DT62PW180C 18 3.54 64 - Y - Y
 DT62PW240C 24 2.59 62 - Y - Y
 DT80PW090C 9 8.00 72 - - - -
 DT80PW120C 12 6.67 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW150C 15 5.33 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW180C 18 4.45 80 - Y - Y
 DT80PW240C 24 3.34 80 - Y - Y
Output Ratings
Last time buy Oct 2018
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components